X Fingerprinting/Criminal Background Investigation Certification 

X Insurance Certificates and Endorsements 

X W-9 Form

Other:

4. Compensation.  District agrees to pay the Consultant for services satisfactorily rendered

pursuant to this Agreement a total fee not to exceed  Two Hundred Eighty-Seven

Thousand, Five Hundred Ninety-Seven and 96/100 Dollars ($287,597.96).  See below for

breakdown of cost for each project

Redwood City School District  Page 1 
Independent Consultant Agreement (DSA Project Inspection Services) 

Garfield $24,747.72 

Granger Way $13,349.61 

Henry Ford $23,629.87 

Hoover $42,675.64